
Accelerating success.

2221 Edward Holland Dr
Suite 600  | Richmond, VA 
P: +1 804 320 5500 
colliers.com/richmond

Retail Space 
For Lease 

1,350 SF - 5,400 SF available

•	 165,611 SF Regional Power Center

•	 Unbeatable access to Hull Street and Route 288

•	 Among the strongest retail submarkets in the Richmond MSA

•	 Lease Rate: Negotiable

•	 Traffic Counts: 77,000 VPD on Hull Street Road, 46,000 VPD on Route 

288 & 10,000 VPD on Commonwealth Centre Parkway

Features

Commonwealth Center
Midlothian, VA
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Demographics  
2024 Daytime
Population

6,163
(1 miles)

39,795 
(3 miles)

84,186
(5 miles)

2024 Average  
Household Income

$121,134
(1 miles)

$128,364 
(3 miles)

$147,610
(5 miles)

2024 Total
Population

6,579
(1 miles)

46,722 
(3 miles)

117,369
(5 miles)

Commonwealth Center

Commonwealth Centre



29
AVAILABLE

9,460 SF

6
AVAILABLE

4,050 SF

U-COMMONWEALTH CENTER I

- U-KOHL'S

- U-FAMOUS FOOTWEAR

- U-DRESSBARN

- U-T.J. M
AXX

- U-OFFICEMAX

- U-BESTBUY

U-C
OMMONWEALT

H C
ENTER I

- U
-TARGET

U-COMMONWEALTH CENTER I
- U-COMMONWEALTH 20 MOVIE

THEATER

U-

HALLM
ARK

16

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

21
18

13

8

17

3

17

6
22

30

30

11

748

18 24

24

24

22

24

22

24

22

12
14

36

33

31

12

21

3

8

10

5

7

214

9

38

18

108

9

HULL
 S

T
( U

S 36
0 )

C O MMO NW E A L T H C E N T R E P KWY
VA NAILS

SOCCER POST

SY
CA

M
O

RE
JE

W
EL

ER
S

AL
L 

FI
RE

D 
UP

ZZAAM FRESH

KOREAN GRILL

U-C
OMMONWEALT

H C
ENTER I

- U
-TARGET

U-COMMONWEALTH CENTER I

- U-KOHL'S

- U-FAMOUS FOOTWEAR

- U-DRESSBARN

- U-T.J. M
AXX

- U-OFFICEMAX

- DICK’S SPORTING GOODS

U-COMMONWEALTH CENTER I
- U-COMMONWEALTH 20 MOVIE

THEATER

UB
RE

AK
IF

IX

1 VIBE DANCE 5,650
2 AVAILABLE 5,400
3 OLD NAVY 16,000
4 VA NAILS 1,800
5 SOCCER POST 1,350
6 SCHOOL OF ROCK 4,050
7 RACK ROOM SHOES 8,050
8 CARTER'S 4,000
10 AVAILABLE 34,000
11 MICHAELS 23,753
12 MEN'S WEARHOUSE 4,800
13 AVAILABLE 1,600
14 SYCAMORE JEWELERS 1,600
15 UBREAKIFIX 1,600
16 ALL FIRED UP 1,600
17 PALM BEACH TAN 3,200
19 ULTA BEAUTY 9,856
25 THE FRESH MARKET 23,342
26 JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS 1,500
27 AVAILABLE 1,500
28 ZZAAM FRESH KOREAN GRILL 1,500
29 AVAILABLE 9,460
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 # Tenant SF

1 Vibe Dance 5,650
2 Available 5,400
3 Old Navy 16,000
4 VA Nails 1,800
5 Available 1,350
6 School of Rock 4,050
7 Rack Room Shoes 8,050
8 Carter’s 4,000
10 Painted Tree 34,000
11 Michaels 23,753
12 Men’s Wearhouse 4,800

 # Tenant SF

13 Available 1,600
14 Sycamore Jewelers 1,600
15 Available 1,600
16 All Fired Up 1,600
17 Palm Beach Tan 3,200
19 Ulta Beauty 9,856
25 The Fresh Market 23,342
26 Jersey Mike’s Subs 1,500
27 Available 1,500
28 Zzaam Fresh Korean Grill 1,500
29 Popself 9,460
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